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1986
2346

2547
2547
2547
2616
3673
7422
7422
7422
7422
7472
8991
15388
15768
17474
17474
21277
21277
33175
40180
40180
41364
41364
46839

46839

53439
61188
61429

68700
69045
73011
76132
78139
80661
94405

98789
108203
110310
110310
111739
112713

115921
119380
121060
123722
136650
137207

137207

137207

137207

137208

137208

137208

137208

138670
143123

150428
150428
161980
163295

163295

165519

167117
172559
175147
175199
181104

181104

190268
190268
190268
190268
191033
210373
225919
233146

235784
248157
250699
250787
251177
258950
259616
262150
263537
263780
264403
266761
267640

268873
272682
276213
279307
283818
289782
293322
295146

295146

295146

295146

295146

295146

295146

303257
303257
307672
307672
310181
310574
313062
313826
315348
315946

BULMERS LIMITED
INCORPORATED ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL OF
IRELAND
C & C INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
C & C INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
C & C INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BEAMISH & CRAWFORD LIMITED
WM. MAGNER LIMITED
MEAGHER, HAYES & COMPANY, LIMITED
MEAGHER, HAYES & COMPANY, LIMITED
MEAGHER, HAYES & COMPANY, LIMITED
MEAGHER, HAYES & COMPANY, LIMITED
WILLIAM TODD & COMPANY, LIMITED
BRENNAN INSURANCES
KERRY PETROLEUM
KEANES JEWELLERS
SCOTT TALLON WALKER LIMITED
SCOTT TALLON WALKER LIMITED
SMITH GRIFFIN & COMPANY (1964) LIMITED
SMITH GRIFFIN & COMPANY (1964) LIMITED
CASTLE ROYAL NOMINEES LIMITED
BOVIS IRELAND LIMITED
BOVIS IRELAND LIMITED
GLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SCOTT TALLON WALKER, ARCHITECTS
OVERSEAS LIMITED
SCOTT TALLON WALKER, ARCHITECTS
OVERSEAS LIMITED
LEESON VILLAGE LIMITED
GLENPAK INDUSTRIES SERVICES LIMITED
THE NEW ROSS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
(INCORPORATED)
MANOR PARK HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED
F.D.C. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
NORBROOK LABORATORIES (IRELAND) LIMITED
CLONDALKIN PERSONNEL LIMITED
T. J. O'MAHONY & SONS LIMITED
INTRA VENO HEALTHCARE LIMITED
BALBRIGGAN GLASS & GLAZING COMPANY
LIMITED
EIRCOM LIMITED
CLANMORRIS ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLE BIRD LIMITED
LITTLE BIRD LIMITED
WYG ENGINEERING (IRELAND) LIMITED
HORWATH BASTOW CHARLETON CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
BLACKWATER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FREDCOTERI LIMITED
J.D. SPORTS LIMITED
COSTELLOE TRANSPORT LIMITED
UTEXAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDING AND FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDING AND FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDING AND FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES HOLDING AND FINANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
ENNIS WALLPAPER & PAINTS LIMITED
JUNELA LIMITED

MASTER TAVERNS LIMITED
MASTER TAVERNS LIMITED
WILLINGTON MOTOR CO. LIMITED
INFOPRINT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
INFOPRINT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
BARCLAYS INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
(IRELAND) LIMITED
CLONMORRIS SERVICES LIMITED
JAMES NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SPECTRUM PRINT LOGISTICS LIMITED
BRACEWAY LIMITED
THE ROAD TRAMPS MOTOR CYCLE COMPANY
LIMITED
THE ROAD TRAMPS MOTOR CYCLE COMPANY
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES EUROPE
DELL DIRECT
HAYFIELD LEISURE LIMITED
MENLOE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARAMETRIC TECHNOLOGY (REPUBLIC OF
IRELAND) LIMITED
CLONDALKIN WOMEN'S NETWORK LIMITED
COLOUR WORLD PRINT LIMITED
CHATEAU INTERIORS LIMITED
GOLDEN MOON LIMITED
A. & S. CATERING LIMITED
HAZELMOUNT PROPERTIES LIMITED
OPEN G I LIMITED
WYG NOLAN RYAN LIMITED
ASTON QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARAMETRIC HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
LANERCA PROPERTIES LIMITED
VANGUARD GROUP (IRELAND) LIMITED
SANLAM ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND)
LIMITED
WOODHAVEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MAPFLOW LIMITED
AXEL MARKET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MIRALESTE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KILLARDPORT LIMITED
C & C (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MATTANAH TRADING LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND HOLDING
LIMITED
NORWICH UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NORWICH UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PERRYSTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PERRYSTOWN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TONNERRE PROPERTIES LIMITED
WYG IRELAND LIMITED
IDIOM HOLDINGS LIMITED
WEBBCARE LIMITED
CAPMARK SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED
PROPYLON LIMITED
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B2
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B25
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D6
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B25
G1AA

B7

B10
B10
B10

B5C
B5N
G1AA
B10
G1AA
G1AA
B10

B10
B10
B10
H1
B10
B10

B10
B10
B5C
H1
B10
B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10
B10

B10
H1
H1
B10

H1

B10

B10
H1
B5C
H1
B10

B25

B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B5N
G1AA
G1AA

B10
G1AA
H1
B2
B2
B2
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B10
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B10

B10
B5C
B10
B10
B10
B10
B25
B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B5C
B2
B10
G1AA

24/11/2008
05/11/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
17/11/2008
24/11/2008
30/11/2007
30/11/2007
17/12/2008
01/05/2008
18/11/2008
24/11/2008
27/11/2008
24/11/2008
16/12/2008
22/09/2008
13/06/2007
13/06/2007
15/12/2008
19/11/2008
19/11/2008
01/07/2008
17/12/2008
15/12/2008

22/09/2008

15/10/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008

04/07/2008
24/11/2008
07/11/2008
08/12/2008
18/11/2008
13/11/2008
20/11/2008

19/11/2008
24/11/2008
19/12/2008
22/12/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
17/09/2008
24/11/2008
17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

20/11/2008
20/11/2008

19/12/2008
19/12/2008
22/12/2008
23/12/2008

08/10/2008

24/11/2008

24/11/2008
19/12/2008
17/12/2008
21/11/2007
22/08/2007

17/12/2008

17/12/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008
19/11/2008
05/11/2008
14/11/2008
15/12/2008

21/11/2008
13/11/2008
22/12/2008
21/11/2008
12/12/2008
20/11/2008
21/11/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008
15/12/2008
19/12/2008
16/12/2008
24/11/2008

04/11/2008
16/12/2008
19/11/2008
21/11/2008
19/11/2008
24/11/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

20/11/2008
20/11/2008
18/07/2008
10/12/2008
20/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
11/11/2008
19/11/2008
18/12/2008
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316300
316962
321138
324413
324764
327117
332676
335240
337456
343977

343984
344029
344306
344721
348152
348345
348542
348542
348819
349260
349369
349520
349520
351051
356511
357324
357507
357520
357520
357520
357520
357520
359299
362375
362514
363216

364769

365157
367235
368456

370383
370563
371194
371207
371711

371761
372206
372206
372645
373096
374177
374177
374643
376306
377794
377882
378350
379553
381444
381973

381973

382331

382463
382732

383466
383466
383680

385202

386059
387007

387007

387419
387762

388003
388497
389153
389677
389905
389905
391309
391309
391883
394072
394316
394517
396330

398171
398842
398854
398994
399142
400239
401361
402477
403117
405131
405212
405567
410145

410506

412090
412807
414306
415007
415031
415977
418612
418983
420308
422050
422522
424240
424240
424240
426399
426510
428128
429221
429221
429221
430155
430415
430416

PTC (IFSC) LIMITED
MOSSPARK LIMITED
FACILITIES RECRUITMENT
PARTRON LIMITED
DAWSONRIDGE TRADING LIMITED
WAMBROOK LIMITED
DC DESIGN DRAFTING LIMITED
RBS FUND SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
CLARKE CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
NEW STAR ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
LINMAR PRINT LIMITED
ROBUSTA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WAVEFORM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CLUAIN RI MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BLACKHAM LIMITED
CAPMARK IRELAND LIMITED
LITTLE BIRD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LITTLE BIRD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DEPFA BANK PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
YOUR ART LIMITED
O.D.C. ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ARMADA MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ARMADA MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TOUAX RAIL LIMITED
JUNCTION EIGHTEEN (IRELAND) LIMITED
POLARLAKE LIMITED
SAILIN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EASIWRAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASIWRAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASIWRAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASIWRAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EASIWRAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LET'S LET LIMITED
MARCANA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MINDELL LIMITED
ROSSCARBERY COMMUNITY PLAYSCHOOL
LIMITED
SOUTH KILDARE COMMUNITY TRANSPORT
LIMITED
NUNDELL LIMITED
SLACHT LIMITED
PTC SOFTWARE AND SERVICES (IRELAND)
LIMITED
XANCOM LIMITED
MURRAY WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED
LISSNALTA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SMK IMPORTS AND DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
CORK CITY WIDE COMMUNITY EDUCATIONAL
GUIDANCE NETWORK LIMITED
BROOKFIELD FACILITIES SERVICES LIMITED
OWENGATE SECURITIES LIMITED
OWENGATE SECURITIES LIMITED
NORTHSTAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED
THE MUNSTER KART CLUB LIMITED
SLIEVE MISH INVENTIONS LIMITED
SLIEVE MISH INVENTIONS LIMITED
LTTS 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SYMANTEC INTERNATIONAL
MEDICAL RESEARCH CHARITIES LIMITED
C.L.H. LIMITED
SEA-PT LIMITED
KIERAN KELLY HAULAGE LIMITED
HOST OF ANGELS LIMITED
IRISH ASSOCIATION OF YOUNG PEOPLE IN CARE
LIMITED
IRISH ASSOCIATION OF YOUNG PEOPLE IN CARE
LIMITED
DUNLAOGHAIRE PHARMACY LIMITED

FIXPORT LIMITED
BIOTECHNICAL PROCESSES INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
C & C GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
C & C GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
WAVERTON INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
KILBREW RECOUPERATION & NURSING CARE
LIMITED
BEECH HILL INSURANCE LIMITED
SANDYCOVE BEACH VILLAS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SANDYCOVE BEACH VILLAS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
WYG ENVIRONMENTAL (IRELAND) LIMITED
MOYVALLEY GOLF CLUB PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
CLIFDEN GLEN MANAGEMENT (2005) LIMITED
TOUAX RAIL FINANCE LIMITED
ADC BARCODE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MISSING IN IRELAND SUPPORT SERVICE LIMITED
STEVMAN LIMITED
STEVMAN LIMITED
XEON DENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
XEON DENTAL SERVICES LIMITED
ARGO FINANCIAL HOLDING (IRELAND)
LTTS 1 LIMITED
SURETECH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TEANGO TEORANTA
BARCLAYS BANK IRELAND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
PADMAX LIMITED
PHOENIX RETAIL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DENINGER MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HOSPIRA IRELAND SALES LIMITED
MOLL DARBY'S LIMITED
CAPMARK AB NO. 2 LIMITED
BMW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HYACINTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IFG PENSCO LIMITED
YOUGETITBACK LIMITED
BLUE COW RETAIL LIMITED
DONEGAL FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
THE BEECHES CLOUGHERHEAD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
NEW FOREST GOLF CLUB PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
VALANT LIMITED
CITYWEST LUAS LIMITED
PENSICOLA CONSULTING LIMITED
DUBLIN NEWSPAPER SUPPLIES LIMITED
AVOCAVIEW LIMITED
CREYWELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MCCANN MURRAY LIMITED
MY VISIT LIMITED
FIRST POLLSTAR LIMITED
BTB INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED
GLASHABOY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RMI MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
RMI MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
RMI MIDDLE EAST LIMITED
KANEDELL LIMITED
M.P.T.J (WATERFORD) DEVEOPMENTS LIMITED
PHITON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SPEARPOINT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPEARPOINT HOLDINGS LIMITED
SPEARPOINT HOLDINGS LIMITED
REXDELL LIMITED
CAPMUR LIMITED
FANECROFT LIMITED

G1AA
B2
B10
B10
B5N
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B5C
B10
B5N
B10
B10
H1
B10
B10
B10
B10
H1
B10
B10
B5C
B10
B2
G1B4
H1
B10
B10
B5C
B5N
B10
B10

B10

B10
B5C
G1AA

B5C
B10
B10
H1
H1

B10
B10
H1
B10
B10
B5C
B7
B10
B10
B10
B5C
B10
B7
B10
B10

B10

H1

G1AA
B5C

B10
B10
B10

H1

B10
B10

B10

B10
H1

D4
B10
B10
B10
B10
H1
B10
B10
D6
B10
B5C
H1R
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
B5N
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B5C
B10
B10
B5C

H1

B5C
B10
B10
B10
B5C
B5C
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B5C
B10
B10
B10
B10
B2
B10
B2
H1
B10
B10
G1AA
G1AA

15/12/2008
13/11/2008
21/11/2008
15/12/2008
13/11/2008
24/11/2008
19/11/2008
21/11/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008

24/11/2008
20/11/2008
15/12/2008
16/09/2008
07/11/2008
19/11/2008
19/12/2008
22/12/2008
12/12/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008
24/11/2008
09/12/2002
18/12/2008
23/10/2008
01/12/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008
01/12/2008
05/12/2008
17/12/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008

11/11/2008

24/11/2008
17/12/2008
15/12/2008

15/12/2008
24/11/2008
03/10/2008
23/12/2008
06/11/2008

21/11/2008
07/11/2008
07/11/2008
05/11/2008
11/11/2008
08/05/2008
08/05/2008
19/11/2008
21/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
24/11/2008
17/12/2008
07/11/2008
10/11/2008

10/11/2008

11/11/2008

05/12/2008
18/12/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008

23/12/2008

21/11/2008
10/12/2008

10/12/2008

24/11/2008
22/12/2008

17/12/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008
16/12/2008
19/12/2008
19/12/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
19/11/2008
17/12/2008
16/10/2008
21/11/2008

20/11/2008
20/11/2008
24/11/2008
04/11/2008
24/11/2008
19/11/2008
24/11/2008
19/11/2008
13/11/2008
18/12/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008

22/12/2008

16/12/2008
19/11/2008
24/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/10/2008
16/12/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008
24/11/2008
14/11/2008
20/11/2008
24/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
24/11/2008
25/09/2008
25/09/2008



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

OTHER SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008

5CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 05th January 2009

430436
431087

431088

431942
433460
433663
434006

434006

434006

436625
437806
440142

440777

441312

443308
443745
443796
443939
443944
445712
446179
446334

448126
448297
449586
449676
450181
450181
450278
453148
454042
454074
454181
454181
454805

455867
456241
456273
456514
456514
457920

458147
458155
458263

458322
458529
458530
458606
458762

458762

458762

458840
459402
460039
460257
460268

461000
461304
461387
462125
462234
462692
462921
463130
463360

463448
463448
463467
463903
463941

463967
464043
464069

464075
464162
464191
464366
464396
464523
464524
464560
464630
464720
464739
464953
464985
465170
465178
465180
465189
465190

465191
465192
465242
465292
465293
465294
465295
465303
465304
465317
465318
465397
465398
465399
465400
465401
465416
465417
465421
465426

465569
465571
465572

465573
465594
465595
465596

BROOKFIELD FACILITIES LIMITED
ABSOLUTE INSIGHT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
INSIGHT GLOBAL FUNDS III PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
PBG BEVERAGES IRELAND LIMITED
YALEDELL LIMITED
BPI (OVERSEAS) HOLDINGS LIMITED
FULFILLMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SERVICE (FITS) LIMITED
FULFILLMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SERVICE (FITS) LIMITED
FULFILLMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SERVICE (FITS) LIMITED
SMOKE BARREL LIMITED
MARCH WINDS LIMITED
GOLDMAN SACHS BANK (EUROPE) PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
NATIONAL COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
AXIAL STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
COOLEMOUNT PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ETC SHUTTERING LIMITED
TREZUR LIMITED
CENTENNIAL AVIATION (IRELAND) 1, LIMITED
CENTENNIAL AVIATION (IRELAND) 6, LIMITED
LSF6 EUROPEAN DEBT ACCUMULATION LIMITED
FIRST RESERVE CORPORATE MEMBER LIMITED
WOODPARK RISE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
THE COFFEE MEZZ LIMITED
JONATHAN'S CATERING LIMITED
MPFI INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED
ELLADELL LIMITED
GLOBAL CONSOLIDATED AESTHETICS LIMITED
GLOBAL CONSOLIDATED AESTHETICS LIMITED
SIMIOLUS LIMITED
FREY PACKAGING IRELAND LIMITED
TI-ADORA LIMITED
GALWAY PAPER SUPPLIES LIMITED
T.G'S SHAPE UP LIMITED
T.G'S SHAPE UP LIMITED
INDEPENDENT BITUMEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
MILTOWN MALBAY COMMUNITY GROUP LIMITED
BIO RECOVERY (EUROPE) LIMITED
EURGI LIMITED
CODLING WIND PARK II LIMITED
CODLING WIND PARK II LIMITED
OLD MUTUAL GLOBAL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
BELCARRIG CONCRETE LIMITED
AXA REINSURANCE IRELAND LIMITED
CTMV - (COMPAGNIE DE TRANSPORT MARITIME A
LA VOILE) LIMITED
TOP CLASS WINES LIMITED
BLAFUGL IRELAND ONE LIMITED
BLAFUGL IRELAND TWO LIMITED
SASILO LIMITED
TRIBRIDGE KOREA EQUITY PLUS FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
TRIBRIDGE KOREA EQUITY PLUS FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
TRIBRIDGE KOREA EQUITY PLUS FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
LAZTEC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BYMS LIMITED
RIO DEBT HOLDINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ACOUTILE LIMITED
MPFI INVESTMENTS 1 LIMITED

NETEZZA IRELAND LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS XXI LIMITED
PEAKFORD LIMITED
FAMILIES COPING WITH ALCOHOLISM
LITTLE BROWN DOG LIMITED
SAVECO 1  LIMITED
BMC COACHING & CONSULTING LIMITED
FEIDHM MARA TEORANTA
SELECTIVE PROFESSIONAL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
TOUAX RAIL FINANCE NO. 2 LIMITED
TOUAX RAIL FINANCE NO. 2 LIMITED
GRALAN CUISINE LIMITED
INTER-TRUST INVESTMENT (IE) LIMITED
MONTAG & CALDWELL FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
VINO CLASSICO LIMITED
CARPE DIEM SEMPRE LIMITED
BLARNEY STREET AND SURROUNDING AREAS
COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SASTA HARDWARE LIMITED
GLEAM TEAM LIMITED
U. FU' COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
DUFFY DAIRY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SONRACK LIMITED
SHELBY'S BRASSERIE LIMITED
VOGUE BATHROOMS & TILES LIMITED
PALCUR LIMITED
EXHIBITION OFFICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
MPT PACKAGING LIMITED
LATEGAP LIMITED
DIGNAM ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
NK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
JOHNSTOWN COMMUNITY CONCERN LIMITED
ORMONDE SECURITY LIMITED
REALVIEW MANUFACTURING LIMITED
SIMSA FURNITURE LIMITED
CARLTON CARPENTRY & CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED
P J DUNNE TRANSPORT LIMITED
KELLY KINSELLA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WESTCHESTER CONSULTING LIMITED
KESTREL FORESTRY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ORS WASTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIMA-DIRECT (IRELAND) LIMITED
MIRMUR LIMITED
MINKA FOOD STORE LIMITED
THINK INK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DUNBAR LUNN CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
B & L WASTE LIMITED
KINNEGAD AGRI STORES LIMITED
INSPIRED TRAVEL GROUP LIMITED
QUALITY RECORD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MOBIUN FULL CIRCLE LIMITED
EDEN DECOR CENTRE LIMITED
CONWEN LIMITED
LOVE (WM) PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DES MURPHY MEATS LIMITED
CES CHARLEVILLE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED
MUNSTER BER ASSESSORS LIMITED
MC CARTHY ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
GORT A CHOIRCE TIR NA NÓG IONAD SLÁINTE,
SPÓIRT & FOILLIOCHTA TEORANTA
PAT HEALY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ALTERNATIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED
JOHN MCGRATH HAULAGE TRANSPORT LIMITED
CLARE TRAVELLER ENTERPRISE & EMPLOYMENT
CO. LIMITED

B10
B2

B2

G1AA
B10
B5C
B2

B10

H1

B10
B10
B10

B10

G1AA

B10
B5C
G1C
B10
B10
B5C
B10
B2

B10
G1AA
G1AA
B10
B5C
B5C
G1I
B10
B10
B10
B2
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
G1AA

B10
B10
B10

B10
G1AA
G1AA
B10
G1AA

B10

B10

G1AA
G1AA
B2
B10
G1AA

B10
G1AA
G1AA
B10
B10
B2
B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
G1AA

B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B10
B5C
G1AA
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B10
B10
B10
G1AA
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10

B10
B10
B10
B10

21/11/2008
20/11/2008

20/11/2008

10/11/2008
24/11/2008
18/12/2008
23/12/2008

16/12/2008

23/12/2008

24/11/2008
15/12/2008
19/11/2008

20/11/2008

05/12/2008

23/09/2008
17/12/2008
18/04/2008
21/11/2008
21/11/2008
16/12/2008
19/11/2008
31/10/2008

24/11/2008
15/12/2008
18/11/2008
24/11/2008
03/07/2008
03/07/2008
16/12/2008
05/11/2008
30/10/2008
19/11/2008
06/11/2008
12/11/2008
20/11/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
20/11/2008
21/11/2008
21/11/2008
05/12/2008

18/11/2008
21/11/2008
24/11/2008

24/11/2008
04/12/2008
04/12/2008
28/10/2008
05/12/2008

24/10/2008

24/10/2008

14/11/2008
14/11/2008
12/11/2008
24/11/2008
18/11/2008

17/11/2008
15/12/2008
31/10/2008
09/10/2008
24/11/2008
29/10/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
23/10/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
13/11/2008

24/11/2008
20/11/2008
24/11/2008

24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
24/11/2008
15/12/2008
18/12/2008
08/12/2008
23/12/2008
22/12/2008
16/12/2008
18/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
17/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008

23/12/2008
23/12/2008
19/12/2008
22/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
22/12/2008
18/12/2008
18/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008
22/12/2008
23/12/2008
18/12/2008
17/12/2008
23/12/2008
23/12/2008

22/12/2008
22/12/2008
23/12/2008

23/12/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008
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465597
465639
465640

ELESIA O'MAHONY MICROBIOLOGY LIMITED
COTHÚ NA MUMHAN TEORANTA
POOLBEG BOOKS LIMITED

B10
B10
B10

22/12/2008
17/12/2008
17/12/2008


